Personal Expenses
Rent
Utilities (WiFi, phone, electric, gas)
Food
Social/Clothing
Transportation
Total Personal Expenses

Studio Expenses

Rent

Utilities

Supplies

Total Studio Expenses
Taxes (15%)

Savings

Total Expenses

Monthly Budget

S 1,300
250
400
300
250
S 2,500
S 650
150
200
S 1,000
S 750
S 750
S 5,000




