Monthly Budget

Personal Expenses	
Rent	\$ 1,300
Utilities (WiFi, phone, electric, gas)	250
Food	400
Social/Clothing	300
Transportation	 250
Total Personal Expenses	\$ 2,500
Studio Expenses	
Rent	\$ 650
Utilities	150
Supplies	 200
Total Studio Expenses	\$ 1,000
Taxes (15%)	\$ 750
Savings	\$ 750
Total Expenses	\$ 5,000